THE DATASHEET OF
FIS105NL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Pre
lim
in
ar
y

Turns
Ratio
±2.0%
Current2
Rating
(A)
Secondary
Inductance
(mH Min)
DCR (mΩ Max)
Hipot
(VAC)Primary
(1*-2)
Secondary
(5*-4)
PH9505.050NLT PMS9505.050NLT 1:50 30 1.7 0.5 1500 3000
PH9505.070NLT PMS9505.070NLT 1:70 30 3.0 0.5 2100 3000
PH9505.100NLT PMS9505.100NLT 1:100 30 7.0 0.5 3100 3000
PH9505.125NLT PMS9505.125NLT 1:125 30 11 0.5 4000 3000
PH9505.180NLT PMS9505.180NLT 1:180 30 25 0.5 9000 3000
Mechanical Schematic
Weight .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4.3 grams
Tape & Reel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 150/reel
Dimensions:  Inches